
City of Fort Yukon 
P.O Box 269 - Fort Yukon, Alaska 997 40 
907-662-2379 or 662-2479 
Fax 907-662-2717 
cityclerk@gci.net 

Ordinance 15-06 

BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 APPROPRIATIONS ORDINANCE 

AN ORDINANCE FOR THE CITY OF FORT YUKON, INC PROVIDING FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT 
AND ADOPTION OF THE BUDGET FOR THE FISCAL YEAR 2016 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF FORT YUKON: 

SECTION l. CLASSIFICATION 
This is a non-code Ordinance 

SECTION 2. GENERAL PROVISIONS 
The attached document is the authorized budget of revenues 
and expenditures for the period July 1, 20 l 5 through June 
30, 2016 and made a matter of public record. 

SECTION 3. EFFECTIVE DA TE 
This ordinance becomes effective upon adoption by the 
City Council. 

First Reading and Introduction: June l 8, 2015 
Public Hearing: July 14, 2014 
Final Passage & Adoption: 0/k(qt(fr Jfi; 2o Ii"' 

ATTEST: 

~ci-
Vid homas, Mayor 



Category Liquor Store Games Laundry Shop 

Revenue Source 
Cable TV 
Fee Income 
Gamlna S.."85000.00 
Laundry 
Landfill/Trash Income 
PILT 
Revenue Shlrina 
Prevenllve Malnt W&S 
Rental EaulDment $45000.00 
RentalProe>ertv 
Salee Uauor $800000.00 
Sales Other Con & Tab 
Selea Parts/Labor S?S000.00 
Sales Service 
~Tax 

~ales Tax - Buelnesses 
Natw& Sewer 

Total Revenue SR00.000.00 "86.000.00 S0.00 ST0.000.00 

:ost of Goods 
>oor Prize 
Jlnao SuDOlles S80.000.00 
:1111nht 
WIN S425000.00 
>ther- Con & Tab 
>arts-Shoo $5 000.00 
'rizea 
'ull Tabs $414000.00 
'UH Tab Tax 
:able Proarammina 
'otal Coat Of Oooda "26000.00 $474.000.00 S0.00 t&.000.00 

Orou Profit 1376000.00 u1000.00 so.oo lllA000.00 

:x-..-. 
:onus 
:asual Labor 
()tnmunlcatlons 
onatlons 20.000.00 
lecllon 
aulDment Wish List 
auloment UoKMD 
ralnhl 
iJel Heatina 
ehlcle Costs 2500.00 
ouslna 
eurance 10,000.00 
able un1c--
cences & Fees 2500.00 500.00 -
aintenance & R-1 5000.00 
eeting 

City of Fort Yukon 
2018 Preliminary Budget 

Public Works 
Cable TV 

Water & Sewer Landfill 

$25000.00 

$282 000.00 
126000.00 S282. 000.00 so.oo 

$21 000.00 
S21000.00 so.oo so.oo 

14.000.00 11711'2 000.00 S0.00 

500.00 2000.00 

80000.00 
2 000.00 

- . 
1.000.00 

Public Safety 
Malnt 

S0.00 S0.00 

S0.00 so.oo 

S0.00 S0.00 

2000.00 1 000.00 

13000.00 

26 000.00 15000.00 

500.00 
7 000.00 

Adrnln General Fund 
Total 

Council Adm in 

$25000.00 
$2 000.00 S2000.00 

$565.000.00 
$10000.00 $10000.00 

$0.00 
$120000.00 $120000.00 
$135000.00 $135000.00 

$0.00 
us; 000.00 

$8000.00 ssooo.oo 
$800000.00 

$14000.00 $14oo0.00 
$25000.00 

S0.00 
$165000.00 $165000.00 

so.Oo 
S282000.00 

so.oo *"M.000.00 S2 181 000.00 

S0.00 
seo.000.00 

$0.00 
$425000.00 

S3250.00 S3.250.00 
S!'; 000.00 

50.00 
$414000.00 

so.oo 
$21 000.00 

S0.00 0260,00 $828 H0.00 

so.oo M&0.760.00 S1 287 780.00 

-
5500.00 

-
- 20 000.00 

-
-

13 000.00 

-
80000.00 

5 000.00 50500.00 
-

40 000.00 50000.00 
-

1 000.00 4500.00 
1 500.00 14500.00 

4 000.00 4000.00 



Category Liquor store Games 

Pavroll 55 000.00 25 000.00 
Pavroli Burden 6 000.00 5000.00 
OITice Costs 
Profassional Fees 
Rentals/Leases 
Material& 
Sunnlies 5 000.00 1 500.00 
Sunr>llas I Water House 
Street & Snow Ptowlno 
Trainina 
Travel 
USDA Police Vehicles 
Utilities 16000.00 10000.00 
WllUK Testina #1 

Total Expenses $99 600.00 $62 000.00 
Conti..,_,,..,v 

\let Ordinarv lr1Corne S276600.00 $29 000.00 

Laundry Shop 

10 000.00 
1 000.00 
1 000.00 

5 000.00 

6 000.00 

$0.00 $215 600.00 

$0.00 $39 600.00 

City of Fort Yukon 
2018 Preliminary Budget 

Cable TV 
Public Works 

Water&S-- Landfill 

65 000.00 
12 500.00 

500.00 

2500.00 

1 000.00 50 000.00 
17500.00 

S3 000.00 $231600.00 $0.00 

$1 000.00 $50 500.00 $0.00 

Admin General Fund 
Total Public Safety 

Maint Council Ad min 

90 000.00 95 000.00 22 500.00 220000.00 582 500.00 
19 000.00 25000.00 2 500.00 71 000.00 142 000.00 

500.00 3000.00 10000.00 15000.00 
76000.00 76000.00 

-
-

6 000.00 10 000.00 30 000.00 
-
-

4 000.00 2 000.00 6000.00 
1 000.00 10 000.00 5000.00 16000.00 
1 000.00 1 000.00 

18000.00 16000.00 33 000.00 150000.00 
17 500.00 

-
$174.500.00 $174500.00 $43 000.00 $464500.00 $1.278 000.00 

($10 250.00) 
-$174.500.00 -$174 600.00 -543.000.00 -$13 760.00 $0.00 


